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Women / XG / Jr. B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Sipko179
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.600 9.750 9.5009.300 38.150
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Bella Mendoza175
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.250 9.800 9.4009.000 37.450
6T 1 8 3 2 

2 

Kendall Lopez304
GSC

9.550 9.350 8.9009.200 37.000
2 5T 3T 8T 3 

3 

Grace Windham318
GSC

9.500 9.100 9.1009.150 36.850
3 11 5T 5 4T

4T

Anna Chloe Chan167
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.450 9.450 9.0008.950 36.850
4 3T 9T 6T 4T

4T

Makayla Farley297
GSC

9.000 9.300 9.0009.500 36.800
9T 7T 1 6T 6 

6 

Sydnee Johnson111
The Rock

9.000 9.000 9.3509.100 36.450
9T 12 7 4 7 

7 

Caroline Thomas180
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.300 9.450 9.6007.700 36.050
5 3T 13 1 8 

8 

Alizabeth Volk314
GSC

8.600 9.150 8.9009.150 35.800
11 10 5T 8T 9 

9 

Kennedie Bolan101
Gymnastic World

9.050 9.300 8.6508.700 35.700
8 7T 11 12 10 

10 

Addison Hernandez301
GSC

8.450 9.350 8.9008.950 35.650
13 5T 9T 8T 11 

11 

Renee Barber292
GSC

8.550 9.250 8.1009.200 35.100
12 9 3T 13 12 

12 

Kristalyn Wheeler126
The Rock

9.250 8.750 8.8008.000 34.800
6T 13 12 11 13 

13 
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